www.mexco.co.uk  |  Tel: 0845 602 4274  |  Email: sales@mexco.co.uk
DIAMETERS AVAILABLE:
Please note: Before using any cutting, grinding or drilling tool you should always consult your machine manufacturers hand book to establish the consumable tools suitability
for the machine being used.  Always wear the correct safety clothing and accessories before you commence use of the equipment.
CONFORMS TO EN13236
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
RECOMMENDED
to cut these materials

Grade: X90
Segment Height: 8mm Segment Type: Continuous
Segment Attachment: Sintered
Dry/Wet: Wet or Dry Use. Wet cut advised on diameters above 125mm
Recommended for: Angle Grinder, Tile Saw & Bench Saw
 ● Fast Cutting
 ●High Diamond Concentration
 ● Long Life 8mm Segment Height
 ●High Quality Steel Centre
KEY FEATURES
Mexco Diamond
Blade product
packaging
Code Diameter Segment Width Bore Size / s
(mm) (in) (mm) (mm)
CMX9011522 115 4.5 1.8 22.23
CMX9012522 125 5 2 22.23
CMX9018022 180 7 2 22.23
CMX9018025 180 7 2 25.4
CMX9020025 200 8 2 25.4
CMX9023022 230 9 2 22.2
CMX9030025 300 12 3 25.4
CMX9035025 350 14 3 25.4
SUITABLE FOR USE ON:
TILE SAW
WET OR DRY USEANGLE
GRINDER